Devon Open Series - Tavistock
Sunday 12th August

Quad Kids
U10 Boys
1st
Ul1l Girls
100m 10th
11th
200m 3rd
4th
800m Sth
6th
Long Jump 7th
11th
12th
13th
Shot 2nd
Ul3 Boys
75m Hurdles 2nd
Shot 5th
U15 Girls
200m 2nd
800m 1st
2nd
Shot 2nd
Ul7 Women
300m 1st

Triple Jump 2nd

U20 Men
800m 1st
1 Mile 1st

Triple Jump 1st

Callum Ryrie

Megan Tompkins
Chloe Jones
Amelia Enticknap
Libby Kirby
Amelia Enticknap
Libby Kirby
Amelia Enticknap
Libby Kirby
Chloe Jones
Megan Tompkins
Chloe Jones

Andreas Isaias
Andreas Isaias

Olivia Travers
Ella Isaias
Olivia Travers
Ella Isaias

Ruth Green
Ruth Green

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

75m Long Jump  Vortex 600m

233 pts 11.98 3.66 27.69 1.59.81

18.77s
19.65s
34.81s
36.95s
3.12.39
3.16.37
3.00m
2.53m
2.27m
2.08m
3.87m

15.91s
4.96m

30.55s
2.26.60
2.32.41
7.33m

45.23s
8.81m

2.11.66
5.00.78
8.76m



